Medium voltage AC drive
ACS 2000, 400 – 1000 kVA, 6.0 – 6.9 kV
Product brochure
2  ACS 2000 brochure | ABB
ABB | ACS 2000 brochure  3
ACS 2000 – simple and reliable motor control
The ACS 2000 is the latest member of the ABB medium voltage
AC drives family providing reliable motor control for a wide range

Shaft power
**
Type code
***
Power Current Length
Approx.
weight
Length
Approx.
weight
Length
Approx.
weight
kV kW hp kVA A mm kg mm kg mm kg
6,000 V
6.0 315 430 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0E 430 40 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 355 480 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0G 470 45 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 400 540 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0J 530 50 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 450 610 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0L 590 55 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 500 680 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0N 650 60 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 560 760 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0Q 730 70 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 630 860 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0S 820 80 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 710 970 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0U 910 90 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.0 800 1,090 ACS 2060-1x-AN1-a-0W 1,020 100 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6,600 V
6.6 315 430 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0E 430 38 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 355 480 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0G 470 41 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 400 540 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0J 530 45 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 450 610 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0L 590 50 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 500 680 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0N 650 55 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 560 760 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0Q 730 65 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 630 860 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0S 820 70 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 710 970 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0U 910 80 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6.6 800 1,090 ACS 2066-1x-AN1-a-0W 1,020 90 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 3,440 4,000
6,900 V
6.9 315 430 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0E 430 35 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 355 480 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0G 470 40 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 400 540 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0J 540 45 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 450 610 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0L 590 50 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 500 680 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0N 650 55 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 560 760 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0Q 730 60 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 630 860 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0S 820 70 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 710 970 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0U 910 75 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
6.9 800 1,090 ACS 2069-1x-AN1-a-0W 1,030 85 2,200 2,000 1,740 1,500 n/a n/a
Notes:
* 6.0 / 6.6 kV according to IEC; 6.9 kV according to ANSI/NEMA
** Indicative information referring to typical 4-pole motor, under nominal supply voltage conditions.
*** ‘x‘ indicates the different converter types:
 A - for operation with external transformer, regenerative
 D - for operation with external transformer, low harmonic
 T - direct-to-line, regenerative
 L - direct-to-line, low harmonic
 I - with integrated transformer, regenerative
 M - with integrated transformer, low harmonic
Dimensions:
Height: 2,100 mm cabinet height
 2,490 mm (incl. cooling fans on top)
 2,700 mm with redundant cooling fans
Depth: 1,140 mm
13  ACS 2000 brochure | ABB
Service and support
Installation and commissioning